Race Date
May 11, 2014
Pos. Name
1 Sharon Prutton
2 Isla Smith
Pos. Name
1 Johnny Van Leeuwen
2  Simon Hitchcock
3 Steve Halligan
4  Angus Petrie
5 Neil Wylie
6 James Hoogenboezem
7 Alastair Hoogenboezem
8 David Wallace
9 Thomas Kissel
10 Stu Davidson
11  Aaron Fitzsimons
12  Dominic Jones
13 Mike Hansen
14 John-Henry MacDonald
15 Errol Baker
16  Bryan Prestidge
17  Warren Sillitoe
18 Gareth Davies
19 Phil Kissel
20 Steve Terrell
21 Richards Mark
22  Allister Davies
23  Andrew Ward

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour

Lap Results - Overall Summary

6 Hour Solo

Females

Gend / Age Total Time

F 63  5:38:10.03
F 19 5:54:24 54
Males

Gend / Age Total Time

32 5:38:15.28
26 5:41:30.04
38 5:42:54.27
34 5:59:46.27
56 5:38:26.77
24 5:40:37.29
21 5:42:33.02
42 5:47:14.03
28 5:48:01.78
42 5:50:30.02
34 5:52:46.79
29 5:04:44.52

5:46:24.04
41 5:54:10.54
44 5:54:18.78
55 5:57:32.30
29 5:36:49.53
43 5:39:21.28
57 5:53:22.02
46 4:14:55.02

4:08:18.28
72 5:39:24.54
18 2:39:42.66
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Laps

11
11

Laps

13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

O NN o

Total
Pace Distance
3:04/K  110.000
3:13/K  110.000
Total
Pace Distance
2:36/K  130.000
2:38/K  130.000
2:38/K  130.000
2:46/K  130.000
2:49/K  120.000
2:50/K  120.000
2:51/K  120.000
2:54/K  120.000
2:54/K  120.000
2:55/K  120.000
2:56/K  120.000
2:46/K  110.000
3:09/K  110.000
3:13/K  110.000
3:13/K  110.000
3:15/K  110.000
3:22/K  100.000
3:24/K  100.000
3:32/K  100.000
3:11/K 80.000
3:33/K 70.000
4:51/K 70.000
2:40/K 60.000
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Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Detail

Race Date
May 11, 2014
6 Hour Solo
Females
Pos. Name Bib Laps  Time

1 Sharon Prutton 125 11 5:38:10.03
125 1 31:23.38
125 2 29:04.74
125 3 29:47.25
125 4 30:06.54
125 5 29:58.50
125 6 30:30.11
125 7 31:29.01
125 8 31:24.76
125 9 31:14.00
125 10 31:21.25
125 11 31:50.49

2 Isla Smith 122 11 5:54:24.54
122 1 32:46.37
122 2 30:39.74
122 3 30:39.76
122 4 30:48.29
122 5 31:30.25
122 6 32:19.88
122 7 32:46.74
122 8 33:03.76
122 9 34:09.98
122 10 32:48.75
122 11 32:51.02

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

Distance / Pace

110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

3:04/K
3:08/K
2:54/K
2:59/K
3:01/K
3:00/K
3:03/K
3:09/K
3:08/K
3:07/K
3:08/K
3:11/K
3:13/K
3:17/K
3:04/K
3:04/K
3:05/K
3:09/K
3:14/K
3:17/K
3:18/K
3:25/K
3:17/K
3:17/K
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Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour

Race Date )
May 11, 2014 Lap Results - Overall Detail

117 9 283201 10000 251K
6 Hour Solo 117 10 27:39.24 10.000  2:46/K
117 11 29:0851 10.000  2:55/K
Males 117 12 30:0274 10000  3:00/K
_ ' ' 117 13 26:4825 10000  2:41/K
Pos. Name Bb  laps Time  Distance/Pace 5 Neil Wylie 103 12 5:38:26.77 120.000  2:49/K
1 Johnny Van 111 13 5:38:15.28 130.000 2:36/K 103 1 28:25.61 10.000 2:51/K
11 1 27:57.87  10.000  2:48/K 103 2 26:19.75 10.000  2:38/K
11 2 25:06.99 10.000  2:31/K 103 3 26:30.76 10.000  2:39/K
11 3 2512.25 10.000  2:31/K 103 4 27:34.82 10.000  2:45/K
11 4 2513.31 10.000  2:31/K 103 5 27:56.00 10.000  2:48/K
11 5 25:09.24  10.000  2:31/K 103 6 27:31.58 10.000  2:45/K
11 6 24:53.52 10.000  2:29/K 103 7 28:02.01 10.000  2:48/K
17 25:20.59 10.000  2:32/K 103 8 28:48.24 10.000  2:53/K
11 8 26:18.01 10.000  2:38/K 103 9 29:48.26 10.000  2:59/K
11 9 26:10.50 10.000  2:37/K 103 10 29:02.24 10.000  2:54/K
111 10 26:54.00 10.000  2:41/K 103 11 29:07.26 10.000  2:55/K
11 1 26:41.50 10.000  2:40/K 103 12 29:20.24 10.000  2:56/K
1112 2614976 10000 - 2:41/K 6 James 114 12 5:40:37.29 120.000  2:50/K

111 13 26:27.74 10000  2:39/K
114 1 280336 10000  2:48/K
2 Simon Hitchcock 109 13 5:41:30.04 130.000 2:38/K 114 2 26:05.75 10.000 2:37/K
109 1 272937 10000  2:45/K 114 3 260001 10000  2:36/K
109 2 2414451 10.000  2:28/K 114 4 27:2555 10.000  2:45/K
109 3 2435050 10000  2:29/K 114 5 283399 10000 251K
109 4 242831 10000 2:27/K 114 6 280812 10000  2:49/K
109 5 251320 10000 2:31K 114 7 30:0826 10000  3:0LK
109 6  26:0278 10000  2:36/K 114 8 283575 10000 2:52/K
109 7 2515561 10000  2:36/K 114 9 29:0523 10000  2:55/K
109 8  26:2001 10000  2:38/K 114 10  29:34.02 10000 2:57/K
109 9 290823 10000  2:55/K 114 11 29:1848 10000  2:56/K
109 10  27.07.25 10000  2:43/K 114 12 29:3877 10000  2:58/K
10911 26:34.52 10.000  2:39/K 7 Alastair 110 12 5:42:33.02 120.000 2:51/K

109 12 265726 10000  2:42/K
109 13 26:38.49 10.000  2:40/K 110 ! 29:17.37 10000 2:56/K
110 2 26:47.49 10000  2:41K
3 Steve Halligan 121 13 5:42:54.27 130.000 2:38/K 110 3 27:02.01  10.000 2:49/K
121 1 27:15.38  10.000  2:44/K 110 4 27:17.05 10.000  2:44/K
121 2 24:39.50 10.000  2:28/K 110 5 27:12.22  10.000  2:43/K
1212 3 25:08.50 10.000  2:31/K 110 6 27:59.90 10.000  2:48/K
121 4 24:31.05  10.000  2:27/K 110 7 28:00.75 10.000  2:48/K
1215 27:14.72 10.000  2:43/K 110 8 28:55.25 10.000  2:54/K
121 6 28:30.26  10.000  2:51/K 110 9 29:10.99 10.000  2:56/K
122 7 25:49.63 10.000  2:35/K 110 10 30:55.99 10.000  3:06/K
121 8 26:23.74 10.000  2:38/K 110 11 30:23.77 10.000  3:02/K
1219 26:45.01  10.000  2:41/K 110 12 29:21.23  10.000  2:56/K
12110 26:59.49 10000  2:42/K 8 David Wallace 112 12 5:47:14.03 120.000 2:54/K

121 11 27:1574 10000  2:44/K
112 1 280862 10000  2:49/K

121 12 27:0375 10000  2:42/K
112 2 255975 10000  2:36/K

121 13 251750 10000  2:32/K
112 3 26:11.74 10000  2:37/K
4  Angus Petrie 117 13 5:59:46.27 130.000 2:46/K 112 4 26:44.32  10.000 2:40/K
117 1 280037 10000  2:48/K 12 5 2042850 10000  258/K
117 2 260174 10000  2:36/K 12 6 273135 10000  245/K
117 3 260875 10000 2:37/K 12 7 304551 10000  305/K
117 4 26:3157 10000  2:39/K 12 8 284599 10000  253/K
117 5 27:01.48 10000  2:42/K 12 9 330749 10000  319/K
117 6 27:11.86  10.000  2:43/K 112 10 30:12.26 10.000  3:01/K
1177 282350 10000  2:50/K 112 11 30:41.75 10000  3:04/K
1178 281625 10000  2:50/K 112 12 29:22.75 10000  2:56/K
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Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour

Race Date .
May 11, 2014 Lap Results - Overall Detail
100 3 28:29.49 10.000  2:51/K
6 Hour Solo 100 4 30:12.54 10.000  3:01/K
100 5 30:59.73  10.000  3:06/K
9 Thomas Kissel 120 12 5:48:01.78 120.000 2:54/K 100 6 32:28.63 10.000 3:15/K
120 1 28:46.61 10.000  2:53/K 100 7 32:2250 10.000  3:14/K
120 2 26:59.75 10.000  2:42/K 100 8 33:10.75 10.000  3:19/K
120 3 26:44.01 10.000  2:40/K 100 9 34:13.51 10.000  3:25/K
120 4 28:07.07 10.000  2:49/K 100 10 33:15.24 10.000  3:20/K
120 5 28:58.46 10.000  2:54/K 100 11 32:49.27 10.000  3:17/K
120 6 28:14.39  10.000  2:49/K 14 John-Henry 105 11 5:54:10.54 110.000  3:13/K
120 7 29:30.99  10.000  2:57/K 105 1 32:00.63 10.000  3:13/K
120 8 28:59.26  10.000  2:54/K 105 2 20:17.74 10.000  2:56/K
120 9 29:48.50 10.000  2:59/K 105 3 29:05.50 10.000  2:55/K
120 10 30:19.98 10.000  3:02/K 105 4 30:13.79 10.000  3:01/K
120 11 30:46.50 10.000  3:05/K 105 5 31:59.26  10.000  3:12/K
120 12 30:46.26  10.000  3:05/K 105 6 32:14.60 10.000  3:13/K
10 Stu Davidson 99 12  5:50:30.02 120.000 2:55/K 105 7 34:51.51 10.000 3:29/K
99 1 28:02.38 10.000  2:48/K 105 8 35:47.99 10.000  3:35/K
99 2 26:42.24 10.000  2:40/K 105 9 33:32.02 10.000  3:21/K
99 3 26:30.50 10.000  2:39/K 105 10 32:48.98 10.000 3:17/K
99 4 27:15.81 10.000  2:44/K 105 11 32:09.52 10.000  3:13/K
9 5 28:14.25 10.000  2:49/K 15 Errol Baker 124 11 5:54:18.78 110.000  3:13/K
9 6 311011 10.000  3:07/K 124 1 331362 10.000  3:19/K
99 7 281249 10.000  2:49/K 124 2 281926 10.000  2:50/K
99 8 3111049 10.000  3:07/K 124 3 321549 10000  3:14/K
99 9 302825 10.000  3:03/K 124 4 415076 10000 411K
99 10 30:09.25 10.000  3:01/K 124 5 294965 10000  2:59/K
99 11 31:29.50 10.000  3:09/K 124 6 30:0249 10.000  3:00/K
99 12 310475 10.000  3:06/K 124 7 320002 10.000  3:12/K
11 Aaron Fitzsimons 116 12 5:52:46.79 120.000 2:56/K 124 8 31:37.23 10.000 3:10/K
116 1 29:56.36  10.000  3:00/K 124 9 32:36.01 10.000  3:16/K
116 2 27:05.25 10.000  2:43/K 124 10 31:33.76  10.000  3:09/K
116 3 27.00.76 10.000  2:42/K 124 11 31:00.49 10.000  3:06/K
116 4 27:37.29  10.000  2:46/K 16 Bryan Prestidge 106 11 5:57:32.30 110.000  3:15/K
116 5 27:28.99  10.000  2:45/K 106 1 34:35.61 10.000  3:28/K
116 6 28:30.13  10.000  2:51/K 106 2 33:13.02 10.000  3:19/K
16 7 28:30.76  10.000  2:51/K 106 3 30:26.29 10.000  3:03/K
116 8 29:17.98  10.000  2:56/K 106 4 33:4951 10.000  3:23/K
16 9 31:39.51  10.000  3:10/K 106 5 31:17.60 10.000  3:08/K
116 10 34:18.99 10.000  3:26/K 106 6 33:28.26 10.000  3:21/K
116 11 30:53.51 10.000  3:05/K 106 7 30:45.75 10.000  3:05/K
116 12 30:27.26  10.000  3:03/K 106 8 34:3075  10.000  3:27/K
12 Dominic Jones 118 11 5:04:44.52 110.000 2:46/K 106 9 31:24.23 10.000 3:08/K
118 1 27:50.62 10.000  2:47/K 106 10 32:3451 10.000  3:15/K
118 2 24:09.49 10.000  2:25/K 106 11 31:26.77 10.000  3:09/K
18 3 24:58.25  10.000  2:30/K 17 Warren Sillitoe 108 10 5:36:49.53 100.000  3:22/K
118 4 243382 10000 227K 108 1 323612 10.000  3:16/K
118 5 251322 10000  2:31K 108 2 29:4450 10000  2:58/K
118 6  26:0589 10.000 2:37K 108 3 285075 10000  2:53/K
118 7 314924 10.000 311K 108 4  29:11529 10000  2:56/K
118 8 30:10.51  10.000  3:01/K 108 5 36:13.23 10.000  3:37/K
118 9 2914550 10000  2:59/K 108 6  31.01.15 10000  3:06/K
118 10 29:50.50 10.000  2:59/K 08 7 371474 10000 343K
118 11 30:17.48 10.000  3:02/K 108 8 433000 10.000 421K
13 Mike Hansen 100 11 5:46:24.04 110.000  3:09/K 108 9 35:26.00 10.000 3:33/K
100 1 30:30.86 10.000  3:03/K 108 10 32:57.75 10.000  3:18/K
1002 275152 10.000  2:47/K | 18 Gareth Davies 107 10 5:39:21.28 100.000  3:24/K
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Race Date
May 11, 2014

6 Hour

18 Gareth Davies 107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
19 Phil Kissel 119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
20 Steve Terrell 104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
21 Richards Mark 98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
22 Allister Davies 102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
23 Andrew Ward 113
113
113
113
113
113
113

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Detail

Solo

10 5:39:21.28
31:28.63
31:53.25
30:38.25
35:58.54
35:47.62
34:37.25
35:30.25
34:41.48
35:13.76
33:32.25
10  5:53:22.02
34:47.37
33:40.50
33:56.05
34:19.49
35:51.62
36:10.99
36:07.50
37:20.50
36:33.01
34:34.99
4:14:55.02
34:19.88
29:47.49
31:12.08
31:19.96
31:43.98
34:42.15
33:27.98
28:21.50
4:08:18.28
29:19.13
27:31.25
27:42.99
31:17.99
44:45.43
47:31.25
40:10.24
7 5:39:24.54
46:28.87
42:20.50
46:30.00
48:27.17
57:55.50
51:41.05
46:01.45
6 2:39:42.66
26:45.11
25:01.03
24:56.98
24:49.82
26:39.96
31:29.76
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100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
80.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
70.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
70.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
60.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

3:24/K
3:09/K
3:11/K
3:04/K
3:36/K
3:35/K
3:28/K
3:33/K
3:28/K
3:31/K
3:21/K
3:32/K
3:29/K
3:22/K
3:24/K
3:26/K
3:35/K
3:37/K
3:37/K
3:44/K
3:39/K
3:27/K
3:11/K
3:26/K
2:59/K
3:07/K
3:08/K
3:10/K
3:28/K
3:21/K
2:50/K
3:33/K
2:56/K
2:45/K
2:46/K
3:08/K
4:29/K
4:45/K
4:01/K
4:51/K
4:39/K
4:14/K
4:39/K
4:51/K
5:48/K
5:10/K
4:36/K
2:40/K
2:41/K
2:30/K
2:30/K
2:29/K
2:40/K
3:09/K
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Race Date
May 11, 2014

Name

o
o
2

Team Ashtrust Double Shot
Team Outrageous Misfortun
Team R2GO

Team Whoop Whoop

Team Maid For Fun

Team 4 Shades Of Awesome
Team Chafing The Dream

\l@(ﬂbwl\il—“

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Summary

6 Hour Female Team

Gend / Age Total Time

=

MM T T T T

5:43:08.27
5:43:12.28
5:54:35.30
5:34.07.77
5:27.41.27
5:36:20.30
5:39:04.05

Laps

11
11
11
10

~ 00 0o

Total
Pace Distance
3:07/K  110.000
3:07/K  110.000
3:13/K  110.000
3:20/K  100.000
4:06/K 80.000
4:12/K 80.000
4:51/K 70.000
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Race Date
May 11, 2014
Pos. Name
1 Team Srn
2 Team Flash...ers
3  Team Scotts Crew
4  Team Should Know Better
5 Team 2 Yetis Chasing Reec
6 Team Senile Rockets
7 Team The Brew Crew
8 Team Five Ball Bandits
9 Team Adj
10 Team The Ninja Night Ride
11 Team Ohoka Dirty Old Ride
12 Team Beers And Bikes
13 Team Steel Riders
14 Team 2V Bulf
15 Team The Fat Rockets
16 Team Rpc
17 Team 2RPC
18 Team Laast Place Lycra Lo
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Team Jet Planes

Team Pedal Pushers
Team Premier Plastering
Team The Gudfokkers
Team The Fleetwood Big Ma
Team Bush Hunter

Team Hinds Mob Two
Team Catch Me If You Can
Team Man About Glass
Team Last Minute Racing
Team Last Minute Racing 2
Team Hinds Mob

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour

Lap Results - Overall Summary

27

6 Hour Male Team

Gend / Age Total Time

TR
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5:43:13.78
5:43:42.53
5:34:50.28
5:35:53.27
5:38:39.52
5:44:07.04
5:45:38.77
5:48:15.27
5:52:15.04
5:54:04.78
5:56:21.77
5:57:37.55
5:57:38.53
5:59:15.78
5:30:16.78
5:30:37.03
5:31:58.30
5:33:43.03
5:33:44.52
5:34:17.29
5:35:25.02
5:39:40.53
5:47:10.53
5:47:40.79
5:57:51.52
5:44:39.27
5:49:23.77
5:52:52.03
5:52:52.28
5:53:42.04

Laps

14
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10

Total
Pace Distance
2:27/K  140.000
2:39/K  130.000
2:47/K  120.000
2:48/K  120.000
2:49/K  120.000
2:52/K  120.000
2:53/K  120.000
2:54/K  120.000
2:56/K  120.000
2:57/K  120.000
2:58/K  120.000
2:59/K  120.000
2:59/K  120.000
3:00/K  120.000
3:00/K  110.000
3:00/K  110.000
3:01/K  110.000
3:02/K  110.000
3:02/K  110.000
3:02/K  110.000
3:03/K  110.000
3:05/K  110.000
3:09/K  110.000
3:10/K  110.000
3:15/K  110.000
3:27/K  100.000
3:30/K  100.000
3:32/K  100.000
3:32/K  100.000
3:32/K  100.000
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Race Date
May 11, 2014

Name

o
o
2

Team Eyebrows

Team The Hub

Team Jelisal Pink Chicks
Team Young Guns

Team Roadsters

Team The Wadding Waffles
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ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Summary

6 Hour Junior Teams

Bib No Gend / Age Total Time
17 M 0 5:57:09.29
38 F O 5:48:05.28
22 F O 5:47:48.78
35 M 0 5:27:20.54
8 F O 5:54:43.79
58 M 0 5:45:40.28

Laps

13
12
11
10
10

9

Total
Pace Distance
2:45/K  130.000
2:54/K  120.000
3:10/K  110.000
3:16/K  100.000
3:33/K  100.000
3:50/K 90.000
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Race Date
May 11, 2014

Name

o
o
2

Team Not Another Mothers
Team A + E Racing

Team Kershaws

Team Odd

Team Dr Bike Racing Team
Team The Chatto Creek Cha
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ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Summary

6 Hour Family Teams

Gend / Age Total Time

nmT<<T

5:54:15.53
5:58:18.04
5:42:34.52
5:32:39.28
5:52:50.78
5:55:08.29

Laps

13
13
12
11
11

9

Total
Pace Distance
2:44/K  130.000
2:45/K  130.000
2:51/K  120.000
3:01/K  110.000
3:12/K  110.000
3:57/K 90.000
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Race Date
May 11, 2014
Pos. Name
1 Team Moa - Central Otago
2 Team Team South Canterbur
3 Team Biking Bobbies
4  Team Newlands Rebels
5 Team McDonalds 1
6 Team Carricktown Crushers
7 Team Giant - Cyclerama
8 Team Avanti Plus
9 Team Doug Lowry Contracti
10 Team McDonalds 2
11  Team Power Farmings Deutz
12 Team Gofast Canterbury
13 Team Power Farming Dream

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Summary

6 Hour Corp Teams

Gend / Age Total Time

LTINS L

O OO o oo
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5:58:28.03
5:59:13.27
5:39:48.54
5:43:48.28
5:47.08.27
5:47:15.79
5:34:32.53
5:34:48.78
5:37:48.03
5:40:58.78
5:50:53.79
5:51:16.02
5:49:10.78

Laps

14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10

9

Total
Pace Distance
2:34/M  140.000
2:46/M  130.000
2:50/M  120.000
2:52/M  120.000
2:54/M  120.000
2:54/M  120.000
3:02/M  110.000
3:03/M  110.000
3:04/M  110.000
3:25/M  100.000
3:31/M  100.000
3:31/M  100.000
3:53/M 90.000

11/05/2014 04:08:32



Race Date
May 11, 2014
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Name

Team Mixed Bag
Team The Roadies
Team Rich’s Bitches
Team It's Mum’s Day
Team Training Issues
Team Gav’s Gang

Team Last Minute!

Team The Weirdos
Team O.a.s.

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

Team Two Phillies And A G

Team Wee Fit Hot Bikers

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Summary

6 Hour Mixed Teams

Gend / Age Total Time
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5:59:46.80
5:34:46.27
5:59:18.28
5:51:16.77
5:27:49.02
5:30:00.78
5:30:31.03
5:33:47.78
5:45:27.55
5:28:27.27
5:51:48.52

Laps

13
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
10

8

6

Total
Pace Distance
2:46/M  130.000
2:47/M  120.000
3:00/M  120.000
3:12/M  110.000
3:17/M  100.000
3:18/M  100.000
3:18/M  100.000
3:20/M  100.000
3:27/M  100.000
4:06/M 80.000
5:52/M 60.000

11/05/2014 04:08:32



Race Date
May 11, 2014

Pos. Name

1 Henry Smith
2 Andrew Peel

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Summary

6 Hour Solo Junior

Total
Bib No Gend / Age Total Time Laps Pace Distance
101 M 13 5:55:18.77 11 3:14/M 110.000
123 M 13 4:52:34.79 6 4:53/M 60.000
7 11/05/2014 04:08:32



Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour

Race Date )
May 11, 2014 Lap Results - Overall Detail
31 4 385313 10000  3:53/K
6 Hour Female Team 31 5 37:30.74 10.000 3:45/K
31 6 432349 10000  4:20/K
31 7 465951 10000  4:42/K
_ ' ' 31 8  3817.24 10000  3:50/K
Pos. Name Bb  laps Time  Distance/Pace 6 Team4ShadesOf 16 8 5:36:2030 80.000 4:12/K
1 Team Ashtrust 29 11 5:43:08.27 110.000 3:07/K 16 1 391987 10.000 3:56/K
2 1 33:38.61 10.000  3:22/K 6 2 40:02.74 10.000  4:00/K
2 2 34:00.26 10.000  3:24/K 16 3 54:41.31 10.000  5:28/K
29 3 29:31.80 10.000  2:57/K 6 4 38:18.60 10.000  3:50/K
29 4 30:14.24  10.000  3:01/K 16 5 35:00.77 10.000  3:30/K
29 5 33:32.38  10.000  3:21/K 6 6 40:50.23 10.000  4:05/K
29 6 29:46.73 10.000  2:59/K 6 7 46:39.27 10.000  4:40/K
29 7 30:24.51 10.000  3:02/K 16 8 41:2751 10.000  4:09/K
29 8 34:48.01 10000 3:20/K 7 Team Chafing The 21 7 5:39:0405 70.000 4:51/K
29 9 292874 10000 2:57/K
29 10  30:40.01 10.000  3:04/K 211 405237 10000  4:05/K
29 11  27:02.98 10.000  2:42/K 212 433024 10000 421K
21 3 592554 10000 5:57/K
2 Team Outrageous 33 11 5:43:12.28 110.000 3:07/K 21 4 42:5213  10.000 4:17/K
33 1 321688 10000 314K 21 5 37:1501 10000  3:44/K
33 2 3115999 10000 312K 21 6 43:41.98 10000  4:22/K
33 3 321557 10000 314K 21 7 1112678 10.000  7:09/K
33 4 291273 10000  2:55/K
33 5 31:21.00 10000  3:08/K
33 6  31:3885 10000 3:10/K
33 7 285653 10000  2:54/K
33 8  31:43.00 10000 3:10/K
33 9 325847 10000 3:18/K
33 10 285852 10000  2:54/K
33 11 315074 10000 311K

3 Team R2GO 28 11 5:54:35.30 110.000 3:13/K

28 1 31:48.86 10.000 3:11/K
28 2 31:01.26  10.000 3:06/K
28 3 33:45.05 10.000 3:23/K
28 4 35:01.75 10.000 3:30/K
28 5 29:21.63 10.000 2:56/K
28 6 30:52.98 10.000 3:05/K
28 7 33:31.76  10.000 3:21/K
28 8 35:15.23 10.000 3:32/K
28 9 29:15.77 10.000 2:56/K
28 10 31:33.75 10.000 3:09/K
28 11 33:07.26  10.000 3:19/K

4 Team Whoop Whoop 64 10 5:34:07.77 100.000  3:20/K

64 1 35:03.62 10.000 3:30/K
64 2 35:46.24 10.000 3:35/K
64 3 33:38.81 10.000 3:22/K
64 4 31:46.01 10.000 3:11/K
64 5 31:30.10 10.000 3:09/K
64 6 35:29.50 10.000 3:33/K
64 7 31:05.75 10.000 3:07/K
64 8 31:26.51 10.000 3:09/K
64 9 31:29.73 10.000 3:09/K
64 10 36:51.50 10.000 3:41/K

5 Team Maid For Fun 31 8 5:27:41.27 80.000 4:06/K
31 1 41:15.37 10.000 4:08/K
31 2 35:59.00 10.000 3:36/K
31 3 45:22.79 10.000 4:32/K

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam 1 11/05/2014 04:08:59




Race Date
May 11, 2014

Pos. Name

1 Team Srn

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Detail

6 Hour Male Team

Bib

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

2 Team Flash...ers 49

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

3 Team Scotts Crew 68

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

4  Team Should Know 10

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Laps
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Time

5:43:13.78

25:24.87
24:41.24
23:30.76
23:44.81
24:53.73
23:20.01
24:54.38
25:01.72
23:12.01
25:01.75
27:05.49
23:04.78
25:37.98
23:40.25

5:43:42.53

27:21.37
26:12.76
27:41.50
26:42.55
25:21.98
26:32.51
26:43.36
26:23.24
25:45.78
26:13.49
26:52.23
25:46.26
26:05.50

5:34:50.28

27:35.61
29:31.25
27:01.02
25:16.54
29:23.97
27:20.14
25:55.99
30:20.01
27:17.99
26:34.50
30:52.02
27:41.24

5:35:53.27

28:46.88
29:06.23
26:31.77
29:08.54
26:31.50
20:03.11
26:51.00
29:05.75

Distance / Pace

140.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

130.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

120.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

120.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

2:27/IK
2:32/K
2:28/K
2:21/K
2:22/IK
2:29/K
2:20/K
2:29/K
2:30/K
2:19/K
2:30/K
2:43/K
2:18/K
2:34/K
2:22/IK
2:39/K
2:44/K
2:37/IK
2:46/K
2:40/K
2:32/IK
2:39/K
2:40/K
2:38/K
2:35/K
2:37/IK
2:41/K
2:35/K
2:37/K
2:47/K
2:46/K
2:57/IK
2:42/K
2:32/K
2:56/K
2:44/K
2:36/K
3:02/K
2:44/K
2:39/K
3:05/K
2:46/K
2:48/K
2:53/K
2:55/K
2:39/K
2:55/K
2:39/K
2:54/K
2:41/K
2:55/K

10
10
10
10
5 Team 2 Yetis 52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

6 Team Senile Rockets 37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

7 Team The Brew Crew 55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

8 Team Five Ball 13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

9 Team Adj 15

9 26:07.75
10 29:00.24
11 26:14.26
12 29:26.24
12 5:38:39.52
28:54.37
27:42.99
29:03.52
25:54.54
28:01.99
29:00.37
26:15.00
28:31.99
29:22.27
26:36.49
29:18.50
29:57.49
12 5:44:07.04
31:29.39
27:14.97
28:21.00
26:41.06
28:41.98
26:42.89
29:26.74
27:05.50
32:33.24
27:24.51
31:03.75
27:22.01
12 5:45:38.77
31:44.88
27:37.73
27:58.77
28:36.55
27:38.72
27:48.64
29:39.74
28:34.25
27:51.24
30:50.52
28:33.74
28:43.99
12 5:48:15.27
31:32.12
27:46.00
27:23.50
29:40.06
28:40.46
27:31.13
30:22.52
29:42.74
28:02.75
30:38.50
28:49.24
28:06.25

12 5:52:15.04
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10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
120.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
120.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
120.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

120.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

120.000

2:37/K
2:54/K
2:37/K
2:57/K
2:49/K
2:53/K
2:46/K
2:54/K
2:35/K
2:48/K
2:54/K
2:38/K
2:51/K
2:56/K
2:40/K
2:56/K
3:00/K
2:52/K
3:09/K
2:43/K
2:50/K
2:40/K
2:52/K
2:40/K
2:57/K
2:43/K
3:15/K
2:44/K
3:06/K
2:44/K
2:53/K
3:10/K
2:46/K
2:48/K
2:52/K
2:46/K
2:47/K
2:58/K
2:51/K
2:47/K
3:05/K
2:51/K
2:52/K
2:54/K
3:09/K
2:47/K
2:44/K
2:58/K
2:52/K
2:45/K
3:02/K
2:58/K
2:48/K
3:04/K
2:53/K
2:49/K

2:56/K

11/05/2014 04:09:00




Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour

Race Date )
May 11, 2014 Lap Results - Overall Detail
42 2 29:05.75 10.000  2:55/K
6 Hour Male Team 42 3 30:03.51 10.000  3:00/K
42 4 29:08.78 10.000  2:55/K
9 Team Adj 15 12 5:52:15.04 120.000 2:56/K 42 5 28:58.49 10.000 2:54/K
15 1 29:39.38  10.000  2:58/K 42 6 30:01.38 10.000  3:00/K
15 2 29:17.74 10.000  2:56/K 42 7 29:02.76 10.000  2:54/K
15 3 28:31.99 10.000  2:51/K 42 8 29:44.75 10.000  2:58/K
15 4 27:24.30  10.000  2:44/K 42 9 30:19.25 10.000  3:02/K
15 5 29:27.74 10.000  2:57/K 42 10 29:20.75 10.000  2:56/K
15 6 29:21.13 10.000  2:56/K 42 11 30:21.74 10.000  3:02/K
15 7 28:08.50 10.000  2:49/K 42 12 29:33.01 10.000 2:57/K
15 8 29:47.49  10.000  2:59/K 14  Team 2V Bulf 36 12 5:59:15.78 120.000  3:00/K
15 9 30:06.76 10.000  3:01/K 3 1 31:39.87 10.000  3:10/K
15 10 29:41.00 10.000  2:58/K 3 2 282625 10.000  2:51/K
15 11 30:36.25 10.000  3:04/K 3 3 285725 10.000  2:54/K
15 12 301276 10.000  3:01/K 36 4 282854 10.000 2:51/K
10 Team The Ninja Night 44 12 5:54:04.78 120.000 2:57/K 36 5 29:46.99 10.000 2:59/K
44 1 28:50.61 10.000  2:53/K 36 6 29:38.39 10.000  2:58/K
44 2 27:34.26 10.000  2:45/K 36 7 30:22.24 10.000  3:02/K
44 3 31:37.50 10.000  3:10/K 36 8 30:33.75 10.000  3:03/K
44 4 30:43.80 10.000  3:04/K 36 9 30:21.76  10.000  3:02/K
44 5 26:13.23  10.000  2:37/K 36 10 30:42.98 10.000  3:04/K
44 6 27:12.15 10.000  2:43/K 36 11 30:04.27 10.000  3:00/K
44 7 31:50.23 10.000  3:11/K 36 12 30:13.49 10.000  3:01/K
44 8 30:25.00 10.000  3:03/K 15 Team The Fat 60 11 5:30:16.78 110.000  3:00/K
44 9 26:3824 10.000  2:40/K 60 1 29:31.88 10.000 257/K
44 10 27:40.75 10.000  2:46/K 60 2 29:24.74 10.000  256/K
44 11 31:53.01 10.000  3:11/K 60 3 29:26.50 10.000  257/K
44 12 33:26.00 10.000  3:21/K 60 4 270552 10.000  2-43/K
11 Team Ohoka Dirty 14 12 5:56:21.77 120.000 2:58/K 60 5 29:16.27 10.000 2:56/K
14 1 30:33.12  10.000  3:03/K 60 6 29:35.63 10.000  2:58/K
14 2 29:25.49 10.000  2:57/K 60 7 28:21.00 10.000  2:50/K
14 3 31:13.26  10.000  3:07/K 60 8 29:56.00 10.000  3:00/K
14 4 29:08.04 10.000  2:55/K 60 9 31:24.99 10.000  3:08/K
14 5 28:03.25 10.000  2:48/K 60 10 30:10.75 10.000  3:0LK
14 6 29:34.87 10.000  2:57/K 60 11 36:0350 10.000  3:36/K
14 7 31:08.74 10.000  3:07/K 16 Team Rpc 20 11 5:30:37.03 110.000  3:00/K
14 8 28:39.75 10.000  2:52/K 20 1 32:34.61 10.000  3:15/K
14 9 28:38.76  10.000  2:52/K 20 2 28:21.25 10.000  2:50/K
14 10 29:55.52 10.000  3:00/K 20 3 31:38.75 10.000  3:10/K
14 1 31:41.48 10.000  3:10/K 20 4 29:10.16 10.000  2:55/K
14 12 28:19.49 10.000  2:50/K 20 5 27:99.36  10.000  2:45/K
12 Team Beers And 63 12 5:57:37.55 120.000 2:59/K 20 6 32:33.15 10.000 3:15/K
63 1 30:02.62 10.000  3:00/K 20 7 30:47.49 10.000  3:05/K
63 2 28:11.50 10.000  2:49/K 20 8 27:21.01 10.000  2:44/K
63 3 31:40.74 10.000  3:10/K 20 9 32:40.74 10.000  3:16/K
63 4 28:19.30 10.000  2:50/K 20 10 30:23.50 10.000  3:02/K
63 5 27:15.01 10.000  2:44/K 20 11 27:37.01 10.000  2:46/K
63 6 31:58.11 10.000  3:12/K 17 Team 2RPC 18 11 5:31:58.30 110.000  3:01/K
63 7 274350 10.000  2:46/K 18 1 320512 10000  3:13/K
63 8 270274 10000 242K 18 2 30:27.49 10.000  3:03/K
63 9 340275 10000  3:24/K 18 3 30:0527 10.000  3:01/K
63 10 28:08.28 10.000  2:49/K 18 4 971253 10.000  2-43/K
63 11 27:56.24 10.000  2:48/K 18 5 3014949 10.000  3:05/K
63 12 35:16.76 10.000  3:32/K 18 6 29:41.88 10000  258/K
13 Team Steel Riders 42 12 5:57:38.53 120.000 2:59/K 18 7 27:27.25 10.000 2:45/K
42 1 31:58.36 10.000  3:12/K 18 8 32:39.51 10.000 3:16/K

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam 3 11/05/2014 04:09:01




Race Date
May 11, 2014

18 Team 2RPC

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Detail

6 Hour Male Team

18
18
18
18

18 Team Laast Place 12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

19 Team Jet Planes 70

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

20 Team Pedal Pushers 65

21 Team Premier

22 Team The

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
24
24

11  5:31:58.30
9 30:15.74
10 27:02.24
11 34:11.78
11 5:33:43.03
31:30.86
27:49.52
32:35.01
29:29.04
28:50.22
32:44.65
29:58.49
29:07.25
32:04.51
30:14.24
29:19.24
11 5:33:44.52
32:49.62
28:47.74
29:00.50
28:31.31
30:42.09
28:53.77
31:23.75
30:08.00
32:18.24
29:28.01
31:41.49
11 5:34:17.29
29:18.36
32:01.00
29:05.50
33:18.30
26:52.77
31:09.85
29:40.26
33:44.99
26:50.01
31:17.74
30:58.51
11  5:35:25.02
32:23.12
28:31.01
33:05.49
31:52.89
28:18.14
27:44.88
32:26.49
31:13.00
28:24.52
20:00.74
32:15.74
11 5:39:40.53
1 32:20.89
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110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

110.000
10.000

3:01/K
3:02/K
2:42/K
3:25/K
3:02/K
3:09/K
2:47IK
3:16/K
2:57/IK
2:53/K
3:16/K
3:00/K
2:55/K
3:12/K
3:01/K
2:56/K
3:02/K
3:17/K
2:53/K
2:54/K
2:51/K
3:04/K
2:53/K
3:08/K
3:01/K
3:14/K
2:57/IK
3:10/K
3:02/K
2:56/K
3:12/K
2:55/K
3:20/K
2:41/K
3:07/K
2:58/K
3:22/K
2:41/K
3:08/K
3:06/K
3:03/K
3:14/K
2:51/K
3:19/K
3:11/K
2:50/K
2:46/K
3:15/K
3:07/K
2:50/K
2:55/K
3:14/K
3:05/K
3:14/K

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23 Team The Fleetwood 27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
24 Team Bush Hunter 39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
25 Team Hinds Mob 71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
26 Team Catch Me If 66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
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30:05.74
27:51.48
35:53.54
28:47.01
30:28.87
28:28.75
36:15.24
28:59.00
31:27.01
29:03.00

5:47:10.53

37:21.36
29:15.77
30:32.31
33:50.99
30:40.35
29:15.24
30:22.75
34:14.52
30:45.98
30:28.02
30:23.24

5:47:40.79

30:18.86
28:31.75
48:54.81
27:00.25
30:44.10
28:48.78
29:49.47
31:06.01
30:27.26
30:37.48
31:22.02

5:57:51.52

34:58.12
57:35.25
27:49.55
31:15.99
29:15.38
29:21.23
27:43.75
32:49.28
29:59.48
29:43.02
27:20.47

10 5:44:39.27
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32:43.12
31:47.25
32:20.91
38:08.59
36:05.42
32:12.99
34:13.50
41:44.50
32:37.26
32:45.73

10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

3:01/K
2:47/K
3:35/K
2:53/K
3:03/K
2:51/K
3:38/K
2:54/K
3:09/K
2:54/K
3:09/K
3:44/K
2:56/K
3:03/K
3:23/K
3:04/K
2:56/K
3:02/K
3:25/K
3:05/K
3:03/K
3:02/K
3:10/K
3:02/K
2:51/K
4:53/K
2:42/K
3:04/K
2:53/K
2:59/K
3:07/K
3:03/K
3:04/K
3:08/K
3:15/K
3:30/K
5:46/K
2:47/K
3:08/K
2:56/K
2:56/K
2:46/K
3:17/K
3:00/K
2:58/K
2:44/K
3:27/K
3:16/K
3:11/K
3:14/K
3:49/K
3:37/K
3:13/K
3:25/K
4:10/K
3:16/K
3:17/K

11/05/2014 04:09:02




Race Date
May 11, 2014

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Detail

6 Hour Male Team

27 Team Man About 48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

28 Team Last Minute 56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

29 Team Last Minute 57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

30 Team Hinds Mob 54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

10
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5:49:23.77

34:29.62
35:02.01
31:05.81
43:50.98
30:31.10
34:39.26
29:59.75
41:21.25
32:36.99
35:47.00

10 5:52:52.03
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39:10.86
36:13.78
32:36.78
32:27.74
31:54.62
32:42.25
36:25.76
34:03.99
43:36.00
33:40.25

5:52:52.28

40:06.12
30:48.27
32:18.04
36:24.96
33:10.14
40:22.76
32:22.49
35:57.76
37:19.98
34:01.76

10 5:53:42.04

© 00N O O b~ WDN B
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35:01.63
32:25.75
30:18.79
31:05.77
31:28.09
31:46.76
31:18.49
31:52.52
31:42.97
1:06:41.27

100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

3:30/K
3:27/K
3:30/K
3:07/K
4:23/K
3:03/K
3:28/K
3:00/K
4:08/K
3:16/K
3:35/K
3:32/K
3:55/K
3:37/K
3:16/K
3:15/K
3:11/K
3:16/K
3:39/K
3:24/K
4:22/K
3:22/IK
3:32/K
4:01/K
3:05/K
3:14/K
3:38/K
3:19/K
4:02/K
3:14/K
3:36/K
3:44/K
3:24/K
3:32/K
3:30/K
3:15/K
3:02/K
3:07/K
3:09/K
3:11/K
3:08/K
3:11/K
3:10/K
6:40/K

11/05/2014 04:09:03



Race Date
May 11, 2014

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Detail

6 Hour Junior Teams

Pos. Name Bib

1 Team Eyebrows 17

2 Team The Hub 38

3 Team Jelisal Pink 22

4  Team Young Guns 35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

5 Team Roadsters 8

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

Laps  Time
13 5:57:09.29
27:17.64
28:15.23
26:39.77
25:59.04
28:28.74
27:08.85
25:09.01
28:28.76
28:13.24
26:10.99
29:10.26
29:00.00
27:07.76
12 5:48:05.28
31:49.39
27:23.98
29:39.77
29:13.52
26:23.24
30:04.37
29:28.50
27:09.75
31:45.76
29:17.00
29:34.49
26:15.51
11 5:47:48.78
34:11.11
29:00.26
33:10.81
34:36.23
30:50.63
28:35.50
32:38.23
30:17.00
30:30.75
33:00.76
30:57.50
10 5:27:20.54
35:04.37
34:07.02
33:10.04
30:40.97
32:51.14
32:02.73
31:19.75
34:38.01
32:48.49
30:38.02

10 5:54:43.79
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Distance / Pace

130.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

120.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

100.000

2:45/K
2:44/K
2:50/K
2:40/K
2:36/K
2:51/K
2:43/K
2:31/K
2:51/K
2:49/K
2:37/IK
2:55/K
2:54/K
2:43/K
2:54/K
3:11/K
2:44/K
2:58/K
2:55/K
2:38/K
3:00/K
2:57/IK
2:43/K
3:11/K
2:56/K
2:57/IK
2:38/K
3:10/K
3:25/K
2:54/K
3:19/K
3:28/K
3:05/K
2:52/K
3:16/K
3:02/K
3:03/K
3:18/K
3:06/K
3:16/K
3:30/K
3:25/K
3:19/K
3:04/K
3:17/K
3:12/K
3:08/K
3:28/K
3:17/K
3:04/K

3:33/K

CO 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 00 00

6 Team The Wadding 58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
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38:28.36
38:06.78
32:51.53
36:05.23
33:28.88
37:10.77
33:38.98
36:41.00
33:08.00
35:04.26
5:45:40.28
40:44.62
35:45.26
38:20.29
36:52.73
37:34.12
37:57.25
38:15.75
42:30.50
37:39.76

10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
90.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

3:51/K
3:49/K
3:17/K
3:37/K
3:21/K
3:43/K
3:22/K
3:40/K
3:19/K
3:30/K
3:50/K
4:04/K
3:35/K
3:50/K
3:41/K
3:45/K
3:48/K
3:50/K
4:15/K
3:46/K

11/05/2014 04:09:03




Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour

Race Date )
May 11, 2014 Lap Results - Overall Detail

72 10 29:41.75 10.000  2:58/K
6 Hour Famlly Teams 72 11 32:40.76 10.000 3:16/K
5 Team Dr Bike Racing 47 11 5:52:50.78 110.000 3:12/K
47 1 43:3413 10000 421K
. , , 47 2 29:04.73 10.000  2:54/K

Pos. Name Bib Laps Time Distance / Pace
oS- Hme clstaneerace 47 3 321531 10000  3:14/K
1 Team Not Another 69 13 5:54:15.53 130.000  2:44/K P 250449 10000 2.48/K
69 1 27:14.36  10.000  2:43/K 47 5 29:35.12 10.000  2:58/K
69 2 24:57.25  10.000  2:30/K 47 6 33:06.74 10.000  3:19/K
69 3 25:23.50 10.000  2:32/K 477 29:36.25 10.000  2:58/K
69 4 25:36.31  10.000  2:34/K 47 8 31:57.00 10.000 3:12/K
69 5 25:46.24  10.000  2:35/K 47 9 34:17.01 10.000  3:26/K
69 6 37:03.87 10.000  3:42/K 47 10 29:50.74 10.000  2:59/K
69 7 29:05.49 10.000  2:55/K 47 11 31:29.26 10.000  3:09/K
69 8 25:53.50  10.000 2:35/K 6 Team The Chatto 5 9 5:55:08.29 90.000 3:57/K

69 9 25:27.76 10.000  2:33/K
43:38.89 10.000  4:22/K

69 10 25:57.74 10.000  2:36/K
37:41.74 10.000  3:46/K

69 11 29:0576 10.000  2:55/K
41:59.79 10.000  4:12/K

69 12 26:11.49 10.000  2:37/K
38:12.62 10.000  3:49/K

69 13 26:32.26  10.000  2:39/K

37:03.76  10.000 3:42/K

2 Team A + E Racing 59 13 5:58:18.04 130.000 2:45/K 37:42.98 10.000 3:46/K

[S2 @ B¢ B¢ BNG ) BNG) NG ) NG e |
© 00 N O O~ WN B

59 1 28:06.38 10.000 2:49/K 42:19.74  10.000 4:14/K
59 2 27:37.73 10.000 2:46/K 41:39.01 10.000 4:10/K
59 3 25:30.52 10.000 2:33/K 34:49.76 10.000 3:29/K
59 4 25:59.28 10.000 2:36/K
59 5 28:32.73 10.000 2:51/K
59 6 26:25.40 10.000 2:39/K
59 7 27:27.24 10.000 2:45/K
59 8 29:14.76  10.000 2:55/K
59 9 27:12.00 10.000 2:43/K
59 10 27:46.51 10.000 2:47/K
59 11 28:29.22 10.000 2:51/K
59 12 27:55.25 10.000 2:48/K
59 13 28:01.02 10.000 2:48/K

3 Team Kershaws 25 12 5:42:34.52 120.000 2:51/K

25 1 27:47.11 10.000 2:47/K
25 2 28:07.53 10.000 2:49/K
25 3 28:02.23 10.000 2:48/K
25 4 26:29.30 10.000 2:39/K
25 5 29:08.25 10.000 2:55/K
25 6 28:12.10 10.000 2:49/K
25 7 27:38.26  10.000 2:46/K
25 8 30:30.26  10.000 3:03/K
25 9 28:33.74 10.000 2:51/K
25 10 27:51.51 10.000 2:47/K
25 11 30:09.98 10.000 3:01/K
25 12 30:04.25 10.000 3:00/K

4 Team Odd 72 11 5:32:39.28 110.000 3:01/K

72 1 32:10.88 10.000 3:13/K
72 2 28:21.98 10.000 2:50/K
72 3 31:23.50 10.000 3:08/K
72 4 28:48.79 10.000 2:53/K
72 5 30:18.25 10.000 3:02/K
72 6 28:45.39 10.000 2:53/K
72 7 29:14.74 10.000 2:55/K
72 8 31:22.50 10.000 3:08/K
72 9 29:50.74 10.000 2:59/K

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam 7 11/05/2014 04:09:04




Race Date
May 11, 2014

Pos. Name

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Detail

6 Hour Corp Teams

Bib

1 Team Moa - Central 3

W W W WwWwWwwwwwwowowowow

2 Team Team South 50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

3 Team Biking Bobbies 53

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

4 Team Newlands 40

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Laps
14
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Time

5:58:28.03

29:23.12
24:56.00
26:51.00
26:12.05
24:38.99
24:35.73
27:00.14
25:54.50
24:33.25
24:35.24
25:50.76
25:37.76
24:24.50
23:54.99

5:59:13.27

27:07.87
26:28.99
29:36.01
29:27.56
25:09.48
26:34.39
20:22.24
29:41.49
25:22.50
26:26.50
29:43.49
29:35.26
24:37.49

5:39:48.54

29:36.37
26:13.99
30:25.01
26:46.55
26:45.22
29:22.88
27:12.78
26:57.72
29:29.02
27:59.49
28:05.25
30:54.26

5:43:48.28

27:59.62
26:18.49
29:00.52
33:46.53
26:21.74
26:47.63
29:23.01
33:45.48

Distance / Pace

140.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

130.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

120.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

120.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

2:34/M
2:56/M
2:30/M
2:41/M
2:37/IM
2:28/M
2:28/M
2:42IM
2:35/M
2:27/IM
2:28/M
2:35/M
2:34/M
2:26/M
2:23/IM
2:46/M
2:43/IM
2:39/M
2:58/M
2:57/M
2:31/M
2:39/M
2:56/M
2:58/M
2:32/IM
2:39/M
2:58/M
2:58/M
2:28/M
2:50/M
2:58/M
2:37/IM
3:03/M
2:41/M
2:41/M
2:56/M
2:43/M
2:42/M
2:57/M
2:48/M
2:49/M
3:05/M
2:52/M
2:48/M
2:38/M
2:54/M
3:23/M
2:38/M
2:41/M
2:56/M
3:23/M

5 Team McDonalds 1

6 Team Carricktown

7 Team Giant -

8 Team Avanti Plus

9 Team Doug Lowry

40
40
40
40

1

A DD DNDADNDADNDNDN PR R R RPRRRRERERR

N NN NN NN NN NN

74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74

62
62
62

9 26:39.52
10 27:08.74
11 29:28.49
12 27:08.51
12 5:47:08.27
28:24.62
26:59.00
30:53.25
26:11.30
28:01.97
30:26.38
26:27.00
28:43.00
32:21.27
26:01.98
29:05.76
33:32.74
12 5:47:15.79
34:14.64
28:36.47
26:18.51
30:26.06
30:30.22
27:44.87
26:20.76
29:20.25
30:12.00
28:07.76
26:11.99
29:12.26
11 5:34:32.53
32:31.86
29:42.02
29:40.98
32:09.81
29:38.25
29:25.12
28:43.23
33:22.26
30:56.75
29:35.76
28:46.49
11 5:34:48.78
31:00.11
29:25.26
29:14.99
34:05.30
27:15.25
29:42.11
29:26.52
34:11.99
29:02.49
31:22.01
30:02.75
11 5:37:48.03
1 29:22.87
2 31:46.27
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10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
120.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
120.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

110.000
10.000
10.000

2:40/M
2:43/M
2:57/IM
2:43/M
2:54/M
2:50/M
2:42/IM
3:05/M
2:37/M
2:48/M
3:03/M
2:39/M
2:52/M
3:14/M
2:36/M
2:55/M
3:21/M
2:54/M
3:25/M
2:52/M
2:38/M
3:03/M
3:03/M
2:46/M
2:38/M
2:56/M
3:01/M
2:49/M
2:37/M
2:55/M
3:02/M
3:15/M
2:58/M
2:58/M
3:13/M
2:58/M
2:57/M
2:52/M
3:20/M
3:06/M
2:58/M
2:53/M
3:03/M
3:06/M
2:57/M
2:55/M
3:25/M
2:44/M
2:58/M
2:57/IM
3:25/M
2:54/M
3:08/M
3:00/M
3:04/M
2:56/M
3:11/M

11/05/2014 04:09:05




Race Date
May 11, 2014

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Detail

6 Hour Corp Teams

10 Team Doug Lowry 62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

10 Team McDonalds 2 2

NN DNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

11 Team Power 41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

12 Team Gofast 32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

13 Team Power Farming 51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam
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10
11

5:37:48.03
27:00.22
31:33.55
27:41.75
32:49.61
27:37.27
34:41.50
29:03.73
34:19.52
31:51.74

10 5:40:58.78
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30:00.86
39:42.77
34:40.54
28:01.50
42:31.85
36:13.77
29:35.73
27:46.27
30:28.00
41:57.49
5:50:53.79
30:39.38
32:04.49
37:19.84
39:23.93
27:52.89
33:32.51
41:46.74
44:06.01
28:59.25
35:08.75

10 5:51:16.02
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42:09.61
32:23.26
31:01.56
38:06.48
31:46.11
30:50.26
40:35.77
33:07.22
31:10.25
40:05.50
5:49:10.78
49:49.12
34:35.25
30:12.79
36:10.25
43:50.88
35:42.00
30:10.51
36:25.99
52:13.99

110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
90.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

3:04/M
2:42/M
3:09/M
2:46/M
3:17/M
2:46/M
3:28/M
2:54/M
3:26/M
3:11/M
3:25/M
3:00/M
3:58/M
3:28/M
2:48/M
4:15/M
3:37/M
2:58/M
2:47/IM
3:03/M
4:12/M
3:31/M
3:04/M
3:12/M
3:44/M
3:56/M
2:47IM
3:21/M
4:11/M
4:25/M
2:54/M
3:31/M
3:31/M
4:13/M
3:14/M
3:06/M
3:49/M
3:11/M
3:05/M
4:04/M
3:19/M
3:07/M
4:01/M
3:53/M
4:59/M
3:28/M
3:01/M
3:37/M
4:23/M
3:34/M
3:01/M
3:39/M
5:13/M

11/05/2014 04:09:06



Race Date
May 11, 2014

Pos. Name

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Detail

6 Hour Mixed Teams

Bib

1 Team Mixed Bag 61

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

2 Team The Roadies 9

© © © © © © © © © © © ©

3 Team Rich’s Bitches 19

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

4 Team It's Mum’s Day 11

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Laps
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Time

5:59:46.80

30:23.36
25:46.26
29:36.99
25:38.31
26:03.99
31:28.88
26:29.98
26:38.50
31:07.26
25:50.00
27:19.01
26:33.99
26:50.27

5:34:46.27

29:10.62
27:45.75
26:42.01
30:04.31
26:56.20
27:52.14
26:53.26
29:51.50
27:17.99
27:53.74
26:46.76
27:31.99

5:59:18.28

28:36.13
26:37.74
38:46.77
28:15.77
25:35.27
28:11.62
37:25.25
28:08.23
25:21.50
27:00.49
37:07.25
28:12.26

5:51:16.77

31:39.37
34:02.75
30:47.56
31:08.24
29:37.21
32:59.67
31:09.47
31:24.75
30:39.27
35:40.98

Distance / Pace

130.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

120.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

120.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

2:46/M
3:02/M
2:35/M
2:58/M
2:34/M
2:36/M
3:09/M
2:39/M
2:40/M
3:.07/M
2:35/M
2:44/M
2:39/M
2:41/M
2:47/M
2:55/M
2:47/IM
2:40/M
3:00/M
2:42IM
2:47/IM
2:41/M
2:59/M
2:44/M
2:47/IM
2:41/M
2:45/M
3:00/M
2:52/M
2:40/M
3:53/M
2:50/M
2:34/M
2:49/M
3:45/M
2:49/M
2:32/M
2:42/M
3:43/M
2:49/M
3:12/M
3:10/M
3:24/M
3:05/M
3:07/M
2:58/M
3:18/M
3:07/M
3:08/M
3:04/M
3:34/M

11
5 Team Training Issues 26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
6 Team Gav’'s Gang 43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
7 Team Two Phillies 34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
8 Team Last Minute! 67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
9 Team Wee Fit Hot 23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
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32:07.50

5:27:49.02

35:11.61
30:42.27
32:26.05
36:33.69
31:02.16
31:26.75
31:41.99
35:45.00
31:54.50
31:05.00

5:30:00.78

35:36.39
31:58.48
30:34.06
29:50.23
31:56.62
43:11.74
31:44.76
30:29.50
32:41.50
31:57.50

5:30:31.03

28:51.37
35:36.01
40:32.55
31:52.25
25:33.60
34:42.25
38:37.25
32:49.51
25:41.73
36:14.51

5:33:47.78

35:12.36
30:05.77
31:15.55
34:47.50
31:59.09
39:54.52
31:32.74
35:22.24
34:12.00
29:26.01

5:45:27.55

34:27.64
34:44.98
34:01.06
34:39.71
31:25.89
36:20.26
33:00.99
37:27.50
33:01.99
36:17.53

10.000
100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
100.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

3:13/M
3:17/M
3:31/M
3:04/M
3:15/M
3:39/M
3:06/M
3:09/M
3:10/M
3:35/M
3:11/M
3:07/M
3:18/M
3:34/M
3:12/M
3:03/M
2:59/M
3:12/M
4:19/M
3:10/M
3:03/M
3:16/M
3:12/M
3:18/M
2:53/M
3:34/M
4:03/M
3:11/M
2:33/M
3:28/M
3:52/M
3:17/M
2:34/M
3:37/M
3:20/M
3:31/M
3:.01/M
3:08/M
3:29/M
3:12/M
3:59/M
3:09/M
3:32/M
3:25/M
2:57/M
3:27/IM
3:27/M
3:28/M
3:24/M
3:28/M
3:09/M
3:38/M
3:18/M
3:45/M
3:18/M
3:38/M
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Race Date
May 11, 2014

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Detail

6 Hour Mixed Teams

10 Team The Weirdos 73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73

11 Team O.a.s. 30
30
30
30
30
30
30

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam
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5:28:27.27
36:43.11
42:43.27
47:47.53
39:59.63
37:00.50
40:25.49
37:24.50
46:23.24
5:51:48.52
1:39:22.93
29:05.47
43:14.87
29:05.02
1:49:40.49
41:19.74

80.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
60.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

4:06/M
3:40/M
4:16/M
4:47/M
4:00/M
3:42/M
4:03/M
3:44/M
4:38/M
5:52/M
9:56/M
2:55/M
4:19/M
2:55/M
10:58/M
4:08/M
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Race Date
May 11, 2014

Mid Canterbury MTB Club 6 Hour
Lap Results - Overall Detail

6 Hour Solo Junior

Pos. Name Bib
1 Henry Smith 101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
2 Andrew Peel 123
123
123
123
123
123
123

ResultsFromTheTimingTeam
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Time
5:55:18.77
29:35.89
29:22.47
29:57.50
32:50.05
34:56.74
36:45.64
35:21.99
31:41.74
32:19.00
31:27.25
31:00.50
4:52:34.79
40:19.87
40:10.26
44:27.29
58:40.88
51:19.47
57:37.02

Distance / Pace

110.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
60.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

3:14/M
2:58/M
2:56/M
3:00/M
3:17/M
3:30/M
3:41/M
3:32/IM
3:10/M
3:14/M
3:09/M
3:06/M
4:53/M
4:02/M
4:01/M
4:27IM
5:52/M
5:08/M
5:46/M
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